
Championnat 37 - 231124 - Partie 1 - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 EAEINVH

2 DGNAAEU ENVAHIE H2 84 84

3 -IITE?BN AUNE I3 20 104

4 YKUXIGP IN(H)IBANTE 5C 90 194

5 GKPUY+TE XI 4C 37 231

6 EGKU+EUI TYPE 2E 35 266

7 IKU+SURD EXIGUË C3 34 300

8 DI+IDMFL KURUS L1 59 359

9 DIM+IGWZ FIELD 8A 30 389

10 -SLECQAC KIWI 1L 66 455

11 CCQ+AAET WALÉS N1 28 483

12 -VMAEOHR TACCA O4 35 518

13 AH+DMTAS MORVE 1A 41 559

14 DT+ETZGO SHAMA 9H 27 586

15 -EDMBULN ÔTEZ N7 39 625

16 DLMNU+EU BEAUNE I1 24 649

17 LUU+ODRS MANDÉ L8 18 667

18 ROOATFR DOULEURS 12H 62 729

19 AORRT+Q? BOF G5 27 756

20 R+ANEELN Q(U)ARTO 13C 29 785

21 GJSELTI ANNELER 14G 65 850

22 GIL+OSRP JETS 15E 51 901

23 GOPR+E ILS 9A 29 930

GRO(U)PE D10 31 961


